Building Type

Jerry D. Dolcetti, RPP
Commissioner

F. P. Pozzebon
Chief Building Official

ENGINEERING & PLANNING DEPARTMENT

BUILDING PERMITS SUMMARY

2015/01/01 to 2015/01/31

New Construction I

Alterations and Additions

Buitding Division

Tel: (705) 759-5410
Fax: (705) 541-7165

Num of Num of
Units Permits

Value of Work I

Value of Work

Num of Num of
Units Permits

Vatue of Work

Commercial

Offcebuilding | ©

Restaurant

Retail and wholesale

outlets

&o:
—

Service stafébn‘ repair
garage and specialty
shop

Total:

Industrial

N3

$700,00000 .

$0.00

=1
=]

§770,000.00 |

.. $0.00

 $190,231.88 |

$700,000.00 |

$1,500,000.00 |

[P

_$770,000.00

_$700,000.00

$190,231.88

 $1,500,000.00

5246023188 |

$3,160,231.88

Plant for
manufacturing,
processing and
assembling...

Storage building

$0.00 |

$263,700.00 |

$263,700.00

5000

. Total:

Institutional and Governmental

. SO S —

$4,000.00 |

_$4,000.00

$267,700.00 |

$267,700.00

Religious building ; 0o 0 $0.00 T
University A 0 G $0.00 | 55500000 | 0

Total:

$0.00 |

$60,000.00 |

Residential

Apartment

Single House

$5,000.00

$55,000.00

$60,000.00

8000 [

$0.00 °

Total:

$0,00

 $210,00000 .

$210,000.00__

$126,600.00 |

i

$126,600.00

$336,500.00

$336,600.00

Grand Total:

(= c:ac:o
- 000

$700,000.00 |

$3,124,531.88

i

o ocoio!

$3,824,531.88

Generated 2015/02/17 al 2:30 PM



Building Type

Jerry D. Dolcett, RPP ENGINEERING & PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Commissioner Building Division

Tel: {705) 759-5410
Fax: (705) 541-7165

DEMOLITION PERMITS SUMMARY
2015/01/01 to 2015/01/31

F. P. Pozzebon
Chief Building Official

New Construction !

Alterations and Additions

! Total

Value of
Work

Num of
Permits

Num of
Units

Num of
Units

Num of
Permits

Value of Work I

Num of
Units

Num of
Permits

Value of Work

Commercial

Hotel, hotelfmotel],
motor hotel

$0.00

$20,000.00 |

$20,000.00

Retail and wholesalewi&
Ottt e e

Industrial

Maintenance
building

$0.00

5165,000.00

$165,000.00

M$O.OO

Total:

$63,400.00 |

$63,400.00 |

-4

$63,400.00

. $63400.00

Residential

Single House

...20.00

- Grand Total:

$0.00

$0.00

-1

$250,900.00

A

$2,500.00

$250,900.00

Generated 2015/02/17 at 2:30 PM



Jerry D. Dolcetti, RPP ENGINEERING & PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Commissioner

F. P. Pozzebon
Chief Building Official

Building Division

Tel: (705) 759-5410
Fax: (705) 541-7165

SIGN PERMITS SUMMARY
2015/01/01 to 2015/01/31

New Construction l Alterations and Additions i Total

Building Type Num of Num of Value of Num of Num of Value of Num of Num of Value of
Units Permits Work Units Permits Work Units Permits Work

Commercial

Retail and 0 0 $0.00 0 2 $400.00 0 2 $400.00
Retail complex [ . 0 .0 8000 D 1 $20000 | 0. ... 1. £200.00
Total: 0 .. 0 $0.00 | 6 .3 . . $60000 ] L B 980000

Institutional and Governmental

Strer goverment ; ; s _— o T T T s
building

Toa: 0

0o _se0| 0 LA $200.00 | 0. ... 1 . $20000

Residential
Single House

I o 1 $20000 0 0 4 $200.00
0 0 $0.00 | 0 i $200.00 | o 1 ~ $200.00

$0.00 0 $1,000.00 | 0 5  $1,000.00

[
o
[44]

~Grand Total:
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