Jerry D. Dolcetti, RPP Commissioner

F. P. Pozzebon Chief Building Official



#### **ENGINEERING & PLANNING DEPARTMENT**

## **Building Division**

Tel: (705) 759-5410 Fax: (705) 541-7165

# **BUILDING PERMITS SUMMARY**

2015/01/01 to 2015/01/31

			2010		.0 20 15/0					
		New Constru	ıction	A	Iterations and	Additions	Total			
Building Type	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	
Commercial								polygopa and Al Proposition and All Propositio	nga kadada libo olah diserbenya kang benya k	
Office building	0	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$770,000.00	0	2	\$770,000.00	
Restaurant	0	1	\$700,000.00	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$700,000.00	
Retail and wholesale outlets	O	0	\$0.00	0	3	\$190,231.88	0	3	\$190,231.88	
Service station, repair garage and specialty shop	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$1,500,000.00	0	1	\$1,500,000.00	
Total:	0	1	\$700,000.00	0	6	\$2,460,231.88	0	7	\$3,160,231.88	
Plant for manufacturing, processing and assembling	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$263,700.00	0	1	\$263,700.00	
Storage building	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$4,000.00	0	1	\$4,000.00	
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$267,700.00	0	2	\$267,700.00	
Institutional a	nd Gove	ernmenta		/Alack M 1571//1/21/ Natura	and the state of t		man had for to a body figure the requirement from which	/ A / m k . d / , 1 / / A d/ J # FFF   B   J   FFF   B   L   J   J   A   A   A   A   A   A   A   A	nick i nachman i de espera i special particulo excensiva fina popularia de escencio espera espera i	
Religious building	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$5,000.00	0	1	\$5,000.00	
University	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$55,000.00	0		\$55,000.00	
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$60,000.00	0	2	\$60,000.00	
Residential							an one or here Helmhold (100 to 1), typinga sama			
Apartment	1 0	0	\$0,00	0	3	\$210,000.00	0	3	\$210,000.00	
Single House	0	0	\$0.00	0	16	\$126,600.00	0	16	\$126,600.00	
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	19	\$336,600.00	0	19	\$336,600.00	
Grand Total:	0	1	\$700,000.00	0	29	\$3,124,531.88	0	30	\$3,824,531.88	

Jerry D. Dolcetti, RPP Commissioner

F. P. Pozzebon Chief Building Official



#### **ENGINEERING & PLANNING DEPARTMENT**

## **Building Division**

Tel: (705) 759-5410 Fax: (705) 541-7165

## **DEMOLITION PERMITS SUMMARY**

2015/01/01 to 2015/01/31

Building Type	New Construction			Al	terations and A	dditions	Total		
	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work
Commercial									/// - // - // - // - // - // - // - //
Hotel, hotel/motel, motor hotel	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$20,000.00	0	1	\$20,000.00
Retail and wholesale outlets	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$165,000.00	0	1	\$165,000.00
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$185,000.00	0	2	\$185,000.00
Industrial Maintenance building	0	0	\$0.00	<u>-1</u>	1	\$63,400.00	<del>-</del> 1	1	\$63,400.00
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	-1	1	\$63,400.00	-1	1	\$63,400.00
Residential									
Single House	0	0	\$0.00	<b>-1</b>	1	\$2,500.00	-1	1	\$2,500.00
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	-1	1	\$2,500.00	-1	1	\$2,500.00
Grand Total:	0	0	\$0.00	-2	4	\$250,900.00	-2	4	\$250,900.00

Jerry D. Dolcetti, RPP Commissioner

F. P. Pozzebon Chief Building Official



#### **ENGINEERING & PLANNING DEPARTMENT**

## **Building Division**

Tel: (705) 759-5410 Fax: (705) 541-7165

## **SIGN PERMITS SUMMARY**

2015/01/01 to 2015/01/31

Building Type	New Construction			Alte	erations and Add	ditions	Total		
	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work	Num of Units	Num of Permits	Value of Work
Commercial									
Retail and wholesale outlets	0	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$400.00	0	2	\$400.00
Retail complex	0	0	\$0.00	0	11	\$200.00	0	1	\$200.00
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	3	\$600.00	0	3	\$600.00
Institutional Other government building	and Gove	ernmental 0	\$0.00	0	1	\$200.00	0	1	\$200.00
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$200.00	0	1	\$200.00
Residential									nome and Angular The Public All Public Published Lander The Published Th
Single House	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$200.00	0	1	\$200.00
Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	1	\$200.00	0	1	\$200.00
Grand Total:	0	0	\$0.00	0	5	\$1,000.00	0	5	\$1,000.00